

PRESS RELEASE Stockholm, May 31<sup>th</sup>, 2016

## Change in number of shares and votes in NetEnt AB (publ)

Following the share split and automatic redemption program, the number of shares and votes in NetEnt AB (publ) has changed. The total number of shares in NetEnt now amounts to 240,130,860, of which 33,660,000 are class A shares and 206,470,860 are class B shares, corresponding to a total of 543,070,860 votes.

The share capital amounts to SEK 1,205,456.9172 after the change in the number of shares.

## For additional information please contact:

Maria Hedengren, CFO, NetEnt AB (publ) Phone +46 8 57 85 45 00 maria.hedengren@netent.com

Roland Glasfors, Investor Relations, NetEnt AB (publ) Phone: +46 760 024 863 roland.glasfors@netent.com

The information contained in this press release is such that NetEnt AB (publ) is required to disclose pursuant to the Swedish Financial Instruments Trading Act and/or the Swedish Securities Markets Act. The information was submitted for publication on May 31, 2016 at 8.30 a.m. CET.

## About NetEnt

NetEnt AB (publ) is a leading digital entertainment company, providing premium gaming solutions to the world's most successful online casino operators. Since its inception in 1996, NetEnt has been a true pioneer in driving the market with thrilling games powered by their cutting-edge platform. With innovation at its core, NetEnt is committed to helping customers stay ahead of the competition. NetEnt is listed on Nasdaq Stockholm (NET-B), employs 700 people and has offices in Stockholm, Malta, Kiev, Gothenburg and Gibraltar. www.netent.com